
WOMEN'S 151.0 RESULTS

Women's 151.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 150.0 125.0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 115.0

3 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 115.0

4 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 105.0

5 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 100.0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 95.0

7 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 85.0

8 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 145.0 80.0

9 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 70.0

Women's 151.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 150.0 225.0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 190.0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 185.0

4 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 185.0

5 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 175.0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 165.0

7 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 155.0

8 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 145.0 135.0

9 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 0.0

Women's 151.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 150.0 150.0

2 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 135.0

3 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 125.0

4 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 120.0

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 120.0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 115.0

7 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 105.0

8 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 80.0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 145.0 75.0

Women's 151.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 150.0 500.0 10

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 430.0 8

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 405.0 6

4 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 405.0 4

5 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 375.0 2

6 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 345.0 1

7 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 146.0 340.0 0

8 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 145.0 290.0 0

9 Jaylen  Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 240.0 0


